CLASS A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

Gehlen Catholic, LeMars
Clay Central-Everly
Woodbury Central, Moville
Akron-Westfield

West Sioux, Hawarden
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn

DISTRICT 3

Newman Catholic, Mason City
Rockford

Colo-NESCO

North Butler, Greene

Grundy Center

GMG, Garwin

DISTRICT 5

WACO, Wayland

Lisbon

Lone Tree

English Valleys, North English
New London

Winfield-Mt. Union

Danville

DISTRICT 7

Madrid

Guthrie Center

Van Meter

Southeast Warren, Liberty Center
Martensdale-St. Marys

Earlham

District
Win

ONNWWOOM

District
Win

OFRrNWhR~OO

District
Win

OFRrNWMOO

District
Win

OFRrNWAOO

Loss

G WWNNO

Loss

A wWNRFO

Loss

OO WNRFE O

Loss

abhwWNRFO

Overall

Win

Wh WO N o

Loss

DO RADNPRE

Overall

Win

O NN U100 ©

Loss

ON~NOEF O

=

Overall

Win

P NNWON©

Loss

0WoO~NOA~NO

Overall

Win

NEFE _AOOOO

Loss

0 0 Ul WwWwo

Pt Diff
Avg
12.40
2.40
2.40
-1.40
-2.80
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
6.60
3.80
-2.60
-7.80
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
6.67
6.33
-0.83
-6.33
-7.83
-11.00

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
7.80
2.60
-2.60
-8.80
-12.00

10/22/2010

DISTRICT 2

Bishop Garrigan, Algona
Northwood-Kensett

West Hancock, Britt

North lowa, Buffalo Center
Belmond-Klemme

Southeast Webster-Grand, Burnside

DISTRICT 4

North Tama, Traer
Postville

Central, Elkader

Valley Community, Elgin
Edgewood-Colesburg
East Buchanan, Winthrop
Don Bosco, Gilbertville

DISTRICT 6

B-G-M, Brooklyn

H-L-V, Victor

Belle Plaine

lowa Valley, Marengo
Lynnville-Sully

Montezuma

North Mahaska, New Sharon

DISTRICT 8

Bedford

EHK-Exira

Riverside, Oakland
A-H-S-T, Avoca

Corning

West Harrison, Mondamin

District

Win

OFRrNAMDN

District

Win

OoOFRrNWMOOO

District

Win

ONNWAMOD

District

Win

P ERPNWWO

Loss

A WRF PR

Loss

o~ WNREO

Loss

o DWNNO

Loss

A BhwWwNMNO

Overall

Win

OFRNO MDD

Loss

Overall

Win

P NNWOO N O

Overall

Win

P A~ W o oo o

Loss

WU WhDhPE

Overall

Win

PP Wwhkho

Loss

1
5
6
6
8
8

Pt Diff
Avg
10.20
7.40
5.80
-3.60
-6.80
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
12.00
5.83
5.00
1.00
-3.17
-9.17
-11.50

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
4.33
2.50
1.00
-4.67
-5.83
-10.33

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
3.40
2.00
-0.60
-7.60
-10.20



