CLASS A PLAYOFF REPORT

10/22/2010

DISTRICT 1						DISTRICT 2				
	District		Overall		Pt Diff		District		Overall	Pt Diff
		oss		Loss	Avg		Win Loss		Win Loss	
Gehlen Catholic, LeMars	5	0	8	1	12.40	Bishop Garrigan, Algona	4	1		3 10.20
Clay Central-Everly	3	2	7	2	2.40	Northwood-Kensett	· ·	1		5 7.40
Woodbury Central, Moville	3	2	5	4	2.40	West Hancock, Britt	4	1		3 5.80
Akron-Westfield	2	3	3	6	-1.40	North Iowa, Buffalo Center		3		7 -3.60
West Sioux, Hawarden	2	3	4	5	-2.80	Belmond-Klemme		4		8 -6.80
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn	0	5	3	6	-13.00	Southeast Webster-Grand, Burnside	0	5	0	9 -13.00
DISTRICT 3						DISTRICT 4				
	District		Overall		Pt Diff		District		Overall	Pt Diff
	Win Lo	oss			Avg		Win Loss			Avg
Newman Catholic, Mason City	5	0	9	0	13.00	North Tama, Traer	6	0		12.00
Rockford	4	1	8	1	6.60	Postville	5	1	7	2 5.83
Colo-NESCO	3	2	5	5	3.80	Central, Elkader	4	2	6	3 5.00
North Butler, Greene	2	3	2	7	-2.60	Valley Community, Elgin	3	3	3	6 1.00
Grundy Center	1	4	2	7	-7.80	Edgewood-Colesburg	2	4	2	7 -3.17
GMG, Garwin	0	5	0	10	-13.00	East Buchanan, Winthrop	1	5	2	7 -9.17
						Don Bosco, Gilbertville	0	6	1	3 -11.50
DISTRICT 5						DISTRICT 6				
Die i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	District		Overall		Pt Diff	Dio mior o	District		Overall	Pt Diff
		oss			Avg		Win Loss			Avg
			9	0	13.00	B-G-M, Brooklyn				1 13.00
WACO, Wayland	6	()	9					()		
WACO, Wayland Lisbon	6 5	0				,		0		4 4.33
Lisbon	5	1	7	2	6.67	H-L-V, Victor	4	2	5	4 4.33 4 2.50
Lisbon Lone Tree	5 4	1	7 5	2	6.67 6.33	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine	4	2	5 5	4 2.50
Lisbon	5 4 3	1	7 5 3	2	6.67 6.33 -0.83	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine Iowa Valley, Marengo	4 4 3	2	5 5 6	
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English	5 4	1 2 3	7 5	2 4 6	6.67 6.33	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine	4 4 3 2	2 2 3	5 5 6 3	4 2.50 3 1.00
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London	5 4 3 2	1 2 3 4	7 5 3 2	2 4 6 7	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine Iowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully	4 4 3 2 2	2 2 3 4	5 5 6 3 4	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville	5 4 3 2 1	1 2 3 4 5	7 5 3 2 2	2 4 6 7 6	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine Iowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon	4 4 3 2 2	2 2 3 4 4	5 5 6 3 4	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union	5 4 3 2 1 0	1 2 3 4 5	7 5 3 2 2 1	2 4 6 7 6 8	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine Iowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma	4 4 3 2 2 0	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 6 3 4 1	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 8 -10.33
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville	5 4 3 2 1 0	1 2 3 4 5 6	7 5 3 2 2 1	2 4 6 7 6 8	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine Iowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon	4 4 3 2 2 0	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 5 6 3 4 1	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 3 -10.33
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville DISTRICT 7	5 4 3 2 1 0	1 2 3 4 5 6	7 5 3 2 2 1 1 Overall	2 4 6 7 6 8	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00 Pt Diff	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine lowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon DISTRICT 8	4 4 3 2 2 0 District Win Loss	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 5 6 3 4 1 1 Overall Win Loss	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 8 -10.33 Pt Diff
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville DISTRICT 7 Madrid	5 4 3 2 1 0 District Win Lo	1 2 3 4 5 6	7 5 3 2 2 1 1 Overall Win 9	2 4 6 7 6 8 Loss 0	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00 Pt Diff Avg 13.00	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine lowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon DISTRICT 8 Bedford	4 4 3 2 2 0 District Win Loss 5	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 5 6 3 4 1 Overall Win Loss 8	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 3 -10.33 Pt Diff Avg 1 13.00
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville DISTRICT 7 Madrid Guthrie Center	5 4 3 2 1 0 District Win Lo	1 2 3 4 5 6	7 5 3 2 2 1 1 Overall Win 9 6	2 4 6 7 6 8 Loss 0 3	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00 Pt Diff Avg 13.00 7.80	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine lowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon DISTRICT 8 Bedford EHK-Exira	4 4 3 2 2 0 District Win Loss 5 3	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 5 6 3 4 1 Overall Win Loss 8 4	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 3 -10.33 Pt Diff Avg 1 13.00 5 3.40
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville DISTRICT 7 Madrid Guthrie Center Van Meter	5 4 3 2 1 0 District Win Lo	1 2 3 4 5 6	7 5 3 2 2 1 1 Overall Win 9 6 6	2 4 6 7 6 8 Loss 0 3	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00 Pt Diff Avg 13.00 7.80 2.60	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine lowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon DISTRICT 8 Bedford EHK-Exira Riverside, Oakland	4 4 3 2 2 0 District Win Loss 5 3 3	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 5 6 3 4 1 Overall Win Loss 8 4 3	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 3 -10.33 Pt Diff Avg 1 13.00 5 3.40 6 2.00
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville DISTRICT 7 Madrid Guthrie Center Van Meter Southeast Warren, Liberty Center	5 4 3 2 1 0 District Win Lo 5 4 3 2	1 2 3 4 5 6 6 ooss 0 1 2 3	7 5 3 2 2 1 1 Overall Win 9 6 6 4	2 4 6 7 6 8 Loss 0 3 3 5	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00 Pt Diff Avg 13.00 7.80 2.60 -2.60	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine lowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon DISTRICT 8 Bedford EHK-Exira Riverside, Oakland A-H-S-T, Avoca	4 4 3 2 2 0 District Win Loss 5 3 3	2 2 3 4 4 6 8 0 2 2 3	5 5 6 3 4 1 Overall Win Loss 8 4 3 3	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 8 -10.33 Pt Diff Avg 1 13.00 5 3.40 6 2.00 6 -0.60
Lisbon Lone Tree English Valleys, North English New London Winfield-Mt. Union Danville DISTRICT 7 Madrid Guthrie Center Van Meter	5 4 3 2 1 0 District Win Lo	1 2 3 4 5 6	7 5 3 2 2 1 1 Overall Win 9 6 6	2 4 6 7 6 8 Loss 0 3	6.67 6.33 -0.83 -6.33 -7.83 -11.00 Pt Diff Avg 13.00 7.80 2.60	H-L-V, Victor Belle Plaine lowa Valley, Marengo Lynnville-Sully Montezuma North Mahaska, New Sharon DISTRICT 8 Bedford EHK-Exira Riverside, Oakland	4 4 3 2 2 0 District Win Loss 5 3 3 2	2 2 3 4 4 6	5 5 6 3 4 1 Overall Win Loss 8 4 3 3 1	4 2.50 3 1.00 6 -4.67 5 -5.83 3 -10.33 Pt Diff Avg 1 13.00 5 3.40 6 2.00